
Poz

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

StC

252
92

61
136

123
153

28
76

82
17

25
86

107
523

207

155
96

20
67

58
66

31
126

285
57

40
139

220
169

Příjmenní

LOUČKA
COUFALOVÁ

PROCHÁZKA
DIVIŠ

ŠINDLER
MERVART

STŘELEC
ZVĚŘINA

ŠTĚPÁNEK
KRYŠTŮFEK

ŠTRÝGL
HOLEČEK

VOPAT
DANIEL

ŠPARLINEK

KŘELINA
HLADÍK

BRANCUZKY
HORÁK

ŠOCH
PETÁK

MÁCA
ORTEL

KNĚZOVÁ
STODOLOVSKÝ

JELÍNEK
STRIPAČUKOVÁ

GERMAN
HORÁKOVÁ

Jméno

FRNTIŠEK
ELIŠKA

VLADIMÍR
MIROSLAV

LIBOR
MIROSLAV

MARTIN
MICHAL

VÍT
JIŘÍ

VÁCLAV
MICHAL

KAREL
LUBOŠ

PETR

JAN
JIŘÍ

ZDENĚK
PETR

RADIM
MARTIN

RADEK
TOMÁŠ

ZUZANY
PAVEL

PETR
NIKOLA

ROBERT
MARIE

Club

B1-SSP
C-SSP

B1-SSP
B1-SBK

B1-SSP
A-SBK

B1-NBK2
B1-NBK2

B2-NBK2
B1-NBK2

B2-SBK
B2-NBK2

B2-SBK
B2-SBK

B2-NBK2

C-SBK
C-NBK2

C-NBK1
B2-SBK

B2-NBK1
B2-SBK

C-NBK1
B2-SBK

C-NBK2
C-SBK

A-SBK
C-NBK1

B2-SBK
C-SSP

Moto

TRIUMPH 675
SUZUKI GSXR 600

KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 1000RR

HONDA CBR 600RR PC37
YAMAHA YZF R1

KTM SUPERDUKE 990
APRILIA TUONO 1000R

BMW S1000R
KTM SUPERDUKE 990

BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1

APRILIA TUONO 1100RR

HONDA CBR 954
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R675
YAMAHA YZF R1

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA FAZER FZ6
YAMAHA R1

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910RR
DUCATI 1198S

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DERBI SENDA 50 SUPERMOTARD

HONDA CBR 954RR
HONDA CBR 600

Kol

12
8

12
12

7
12

8
9

9
6

7
11

4
4

7

9
10

10
9

9
7

6
6

9
7

4
4

1
7

V

12
5

5
4

3
2

7
5

5
4

3
1

4
4

2

4
6

9
7

5
4

5
4

4
2

2
2

1
7

N.čas

1:48.860
1:53.354

1:54.300
1:54.792

1:55.193
1:55.405

1:56.142
1:56.436

1:56.957
1:59.787

2:00.320
2:01.646

2:02.041
2:03.015

2:03.454

2:05.285
2:06.578

2:06.700
2:07.258

2:07.312
2:09.966

2:10.570
2:10.983

2:11.623
2:13.212

2:16.170
2:40.804

2:48.670
2:50.084

Dif

4.494

5.440
5.932

6.333
6.545

7.282
7.576

8.097
10.927

11.460
12.786

13.181
14.155

14.594

16.425
17.718

17.840
18.398

18.452
21.106

21.710
22.123

22.763
24.352

27.310
51.944

59.810
1:01.224

Km

138,89
133,38

132,28
131,71

131,25
131,01

130,18
129,85

129,27
126,22

125,66
124,29

123,89
122,91

122,47

120,68
119,45

119,33
118,81

118,76
116,33

115,80
115,43

114,87
113,50

111,03
94,02

89,64
88,89

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 17:58:59

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:30:12

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 17:30



Kolo

4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(76) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(82) VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(17) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(25) VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(86) MICHAL HOLEČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

Čas kola

1:55.926
1:55.726

1:58.585
1:57.349
1:58.266
2:01.084

1:57.449
1:56.045
1:57.367

2:01.048
2:03.769
2:06.913
1:58.809

2:03.043
2:00.678

1:56.142

2:24.748

2:12.910
2:20.076

2:20.352
2:09.397

1:56.436

2:03.000

2:01.325
2:00.976
2:20.048

2:10.137
2:00.856
2:02.551
1:57.361

1:56.957

2:01.099
1:59.720
2:09.594

2:19.965

2:03.171

2:02.945
2:05.676

1:59.787

2:14.760

2:22.526

2:05.625
2:05.119

2:00.320

2:05.221
2:03.088
2:01.118

2:45.860

2:01.646

2:04.285
2:09.169
2:01.786
2:13.827

2:02.442

Dif

+0.521
+0.321

+3.180
+1.944
+2.861
+5.679

+2.044
+0.640
+1.962

+4.906
+7.627

+10.771
+2.667

+6.901
+4.536

+28.606

+16.474
+23.640

+23.916
+12.961

+6.564

+4.889
+4.540

+23.612

+13.180
+3.899
+5.594
+0.404

+4.142
+2.763

+12.637

+23.008

+3.384

+3.158
+5.889

+14.973

+22.739

+5.305
+4.799

+4.901
+2.768
+0.798

+45.540

+2.639
+7.523
+0.140

+12.181

+0.796

Denní čas

17:41:27.263
17:43:22.989

17:45:21.574
17:47:18.923
17:49:17.189
17:51:18.273

17:53:15.722
17:55:11.767
17:57:09.134

17:38:57.090
17:41:00.859
17:43:07.772
17:45:06.581

17:47:09.624
17:49:10.302
17:51:06.444
17:53:31.192

17:36:19.918
17:38:39.994

17:41:00.346
17:43:09.743
17:45:06.179
17:47:09.179

17:49:10.504
17:51:11.480
17:53:31.528

17:35:31.811
17:37:32.667
17:39:35.218
17:41:32.579

17:43:29.536
17:45:30.635
17:47:30.355
17:49:39.949

17:51:59.914

17:38:58.955

17:41:01.900
17:43:07.576
17:45:07.363
17:47:22.123

17:49:44.649

17:38:54.966
17:41:00.085

17:43:00.405
17:45:05.626
17:47:08.714
17:49:09.832

17:51:55.692

17:35:44.975

17:37:49.260
17:39:58.429
17:42:00.215
17:44:14.042

17:46:16.484

Kolo

7
8
9

10
11

(107) KAREL VOPAT
1
2

3
4

(523) LUBOŠ DANIEL

1
2
3
4

(207) PETR ŠPARLINEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(155) JAN KŘELINA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

(20) ZDENĚK BRANCUZKY

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

(67) PETR HORÁK
1

2
3

Čas kola

2:12.915
2:04.235
2:05.167
2:02.703
2:23.469

2:03.974
2:05.540

2:03.929

2:02.041

2:04.264
2:05.521
2:07.713

2:03.015

2:05.623

2:03.454

2:04.046

2:03.825
2:09.060
2:06.743
2:21.888

2:05.592
2:08.854

2:09.471

2:05.285

2:06.112
2:09.705

2:07.032
2:09.358
2:31.720

2:11.834
2:09.336
2:08.530
2:08.029

2:11.072

2:06.578

2:12.441
2:06.746

2:09.250
2:08.882

2:14.010
2:11.387
2:13.494
2:08.305
2:12.962

2:08.131
2:13.977
2:07.694

2:06.700

2:27.124

2:15.440

2:12.447
2:13.520

Dif

+11.269
+2.589
+3.521
+1.057

+21.823

+1.933
+3.499

+1.888

+1.249
+2.506
+4.698

+2.169

+0.592

+0.371
+5.606
+3.289

+18.434

+0.307
+3.569

+4.186

+0.827
+4.420

+1.747
+4.073

+26.435

+5.256
+2.758
+1.952
+1.451

+4.494

+5.863
+0.168

+2.672
+2.304

+7.310
+4.687
+6.794
+1.605
+6.262

+1.431
+7.277
+0.994

+20.424

+8.182

+5.189
+6.262

Denní čas

17:48:29.399
17:50:33.634
17:52:38.801
17:54:41.504
17:57:04.973

17:50:51.459
17:52:56.999

17:55:00.928
17:57:02.969

17:50:53.084
17:52:58.605
17:55:06.318
17:57:09.333

17:39:33.415
17:41:36.869
17:43:40.915

17:45:44.740
17:47:53.800
17:50:00.543
17:52:22.431

17:36:32.694
17:38:41.548

17:40:51.019
17:42:56.304
17:45:02.416
17:47:12.121

17:49:19.153
17:51:28.511
17:54:00.231

17:36:11.413
17:38:20.749
17:40:29.279
17:42:37.308

17:44:48.380
17:46:54.958
17:49:07.399
17:51:14.145

17:53:23.395
17:55:32.277

17:35:35.689
17:37:47.076
17:40:00.570
17:42:08.875
17:44:21.837

17:46:29.968
17:48:43.945
17:50:51.639
17:52:58.339

17:55:25.463

17:37:07.662

17:39:20.109
17:41:33.629

Kolo

(252) FRNTIŠEK LOUČKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12

(92) ELIŠKA COUFALOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(61) VLADIMÍR PROCHÁZKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12

(136) MIROSLAV  DIVIŠ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12

(123) LIBOR ŠINDLER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART

1
2
3

Čas kola

1:51.388

1:49.740
1:50.897
1:49.913
1:52.947
1:50.347

1:50.713
1:50.711
1:56.000
1:52.494

1:54.642

1:48.860

1:54.818
1:54.343
1:55.132
1:54.658

1:53.354

1:55.033
1:56.098
1:55.718

2:01.670
1:57.244
2:00.361

1:56.984

1:54.300

2:00.279
1:58.316

2:00.718
2:00.888
1:58.842
1:59.526

1:57.447

2:04.174

1:57.583
1:56.499

1:54.792

1:57.544
1:55.689

2:02.096
1:59.961
2:01.349
1:54.975

1:56.831
1:56.292

1:55.756
1:57.194

1:55.193

1:55.421

1:56.510
1:55.558
5:49.132

2:01.373

1:55.405

2:01.390

Dif

+2.528

+0.880
+2.037
+1.053
+4.087
+1.487

+1.853
+1.851
+7.140
+3.634

+5.782

+1.464
+0.989
+1.778
+1.304

+1.679
+2.744
+2.364

+7.370
+2.944
+6.061

+2.684

+5.979
+4.016

+6.418
+6.588
+4.542
+5.226

+3.147

+9.382

+2.791
+1.707

+2.752
+0.897

+7.304
+5.169
+6.557
+0.183

+2.039
+1.500

+0.563
+2.001

+0.228

+1.317
+0.365

+3:53.939

+5.968

+5.985

Denní čas

17:36:27.291

17:38:17.031
17:40:07.928
17:41:57.841
17:43:50.788
17:45:41.135

17:47:31.848
17:49:22.559
17:51:18.559
17:53:11.053

17:55:05.695
17:56:54.555

17:35:06.845
17:37:01.188
17:38:56.320
17:40:50.978

17:42:44.332
17:44:39.365
17:46:35.463
17:48:31.181

17:35:36.092
17:37:33.336
17:39:33.697

17:41:30.681
17:43:24.981
17:45:25.260
17:47:23.576

17:49:24.294
17:51:25.182
17:53:24.024
17:55:23.550

17:57:20.997

17:35:28.586

17:37:26.169
17:39:22.668
17:41:17.460
17:43:15.004
17:45:10.693

17:47:12.789
17:49:12.750
17:51:14.099
17:53:09.074

17:55:05.905
17:57:02.197

17:35:14.048
17:37:11.242
17:39:06.435
17:41:01.856

17:42:58.366
17:44:53.924
17:50:43.056

17:35:34.542
17:37:29.947
17:39:31.337

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 17:59:52

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:30:12

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 17:30
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Kolo

3
4

(139) NIKOLA STRIPAČUKOVÁ
1
2

3
4

(220) ROBERT GERMAN

1

(169) MARIE HORÁKOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

Čas kola

2:18.032
2:34.532

2:45.460

2:40.804

2:41.191
2:54.648

2:48.670

2:54.504
2:52.001

2:52.205
2:52.372
2:54.252
2:53.283

2:50.084

Dif

+1.862
+18.362

+4.656

+0.387
+13.844

+4.420
+1.917

+2.121
+2.288
+4.168
+3.199

Denní čas

17:40:59.873
17:43:34.405

17:47:40.516
17:50:21.320

17:53:02.511
17:55:57.159

17:44:56.482

17:38:39.102
17:41:31.103

17:44:23.308
17:47:15.680
17:50:09.932
17:53:03.215

17:55:53.299

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

4
5
6

7
8
9

(58) RADIM ŠOCH

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(31) RADEK MÁCA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(285) ZUZANY KNĚZOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(57) PAVEL STODOLOVSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2

Čas kola

2:50.002
2:24.264
2:16.176

2:07.258

2:08.778
2:07.954

2:10.473
2:07.428
2:08.446
2:11.204

2:07.312

2:11.603
2:12.118
2:11.977

2:28.497

2:15.414

2:13.281
2:14.151

2:09.966

2:16.855
2:16.191

2:41.687

2:18.873

2:13.845
2:15.050
2:12.233

2:10.570

2:55.344

3:35.587

4:37.285
2:24.480

2:10.983

2:29.789

2:51.263

2:15.391
2:13.626

2:13.434

2:11.623

2:16.182
2:27.730

2:41.647
4:06.760
2:12.418

2:17.194

2:13.212

2:14.416

2:46.690
2:20.040
2:29.969
2:44.625

2:18.770

2:16.170

Dif

+42.744
+17.006
+8.918

+1.520
+0.696

+3.161
+0.116
+1.134
+3.892

+4.291
+4.806
+4.665

+21.185

+5.448

+3.315
+4.185

+6.889
+6.225

+31.721

+8.303

+3.275
+4.480
+1.663

+44.774

+1:24.604

+2:26.302
+13.497

+18.806

+40.280

+3.768
+2.003

+1.811

+4.559
+16.107

+30.024
+1:55.137

+0.795

+3.982

+1.204

+33.478
+6.828

+16.757
+31.413

+2.600

Denní čas

17:44:23.631
17:46:47.895
17:49:04.071

17:51:11.329
17:53:20.107
17:55:28.061

17:37:28.143
17:39:35.571
17:41:44.017
17:43:55.221

17:46:02.533
17:48:14.136
17:50:26.254
17:52:38.231

17:55:06.728

17:36:45.333

17:38:58.614
17:41:12.765
17:43:22.731
17:45:39.586
17:47:55.777

17:50:37.464

17:35:53.010

17:38:06.855
17:40:21.905
17:42:34.138
17:44:44.708

17:47:40.052

17:40:59.353

17:45:36.638
17:48:01.118
17:50:12.101
17:52:41.890

17:55:33.153

17:36:46.304
17:38:59.930

17:41:13.364
17:43:24.987
17:45:41.169
17:48:08.899

17:50:50.546
17:54:57.306
17:57:09.724

17:37:09.109
17:39:22.321
17:41:36.737

17:44:23.427
17:46:43.467
17:49:13.436
17:51:58.061

17:36:25.671
17:38:41.841

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 17:59:52

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:30:12

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 17:30
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